
J.28 

Applicant 

Fox 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

Maker Title 

Wednesday, 30 November 
Avco Embassy Film THE CHICKEN 

CHRONICLES 
Ken Anderson Films Somebody Special 

SCHEDULE-continued 

Silent No. 
or of Gauge 
Trailer Copies 

Reasons for 
Running Refusal, 
time Excisions 
Minutes or Alterations 

Decision Country 
and of 
Cert. No. Origin 

R(l3) 326 U.S.A. 

Ex. 292 U.S.A. Gospel Film 
Service Trust 

Fox Hexagon Prod. AUSTRALIA AFTER 
DARK 

35 mm 94 

16mm 29 

35mm s. 26 (2) (c) sex Australia 
and indecent 
behaviour 

Erratum 
June and August 1977 
BROTHER CAN YOU SPARE A DIME - Country of origin - for "U.S.A." read "U.K." 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

No. 3 

Remarks 

Rejected. 

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 14 DECEMBER 1977 

Liabilities $ Assets $ 
Notes in circulation 
Demand deposits­

(a) State 

483,593,517 Gold 704,991 

(b) Banks 
(c) Marketing accounts 
(d) Other 

Time deposits 
Liabilities in currencies other than New 

Zealand currency-

$ 
118,685,056 
23,681,012 
35,950,072 

530,489,575 
708,805,715 

(a) Demand 
(b) Time 

1,005,445 
.. 337,616,206 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
I.M.F. 

Other liabilities (including accumulated 
profits) 

Capital accounts 
(a) General Reserve Fund 
(b) Other reserves 

16 January 1978. 

338,621,651 

82,641,105 

29,869,254 

3,000,000 
32,711,751 

35,711,751 

$1,679,242,993 

Overseas assets-
( a) Current accounts and short-term $ 

bills . . 110,189,923 
(b) Investments.. 57,122,029 
(c) Holdingsofspecialdrawingrights 40,539,447 

New Zealand coin .. 
Discounts 
Advances-

(a) To the State 
(b) To marketing accounts 
(c) Export credits 
(d) Other advances 

Investments in New Zealand-
( a) New Zealand Government 

303,581,032 
380,087,978 
28,973,198 

5,405 

securities.. 723,445,639 
(b) Other 1,647,139 

Other assets 

207,851,399 
8,665,380 

495,300 

712,647,613 

725,092,778 
23,785,532 

$1,679,242,993 

E. D. VALLANCE, Chief Accountant. 

Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Stokes Valley Telephone Exchange: addition 
Taita Line Depot New Substore building .. 
Trentham Post Office .. 
Linden Post Office 
Porirua Telephone Exchange: addition 

(P.O.H.Q. 3/731/1) 

Successful Tenderer 

Simpson Construction Co. Ltd. 
A.G. Pepper and Son Ltd. 
Simpson Construction Co. Ltd. 
Flynn Construction Co. Ltd. 
Jamieson Construction Ltd. . . 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

186,220.98 
69,536.00 

109,107.03 
71,589.00 

943,321.00 

G. M. PETERS, Director-General. 


