THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—continued

Applicant	Maker	Title	Silent or Trailer	No. of Copies	Gauge	Running time Minutes	Reasons for Refusal, Excisions or Alterations	Decision and Cert. No.	Country of Origin	Remarks
		Wednesday, 30 November								
Fox	Avco Embassy Film	THE CHICKEN CHRONICLES		1	35 mm	94		R(13) 326	U.S.A.	
Gospel Film Service Trust	Ken Anderson Films	Somebody Special		1	16 mm	29		Ex. 292	U.S.A.	
Fox	Hexagon Prod.	AUSTRALIA AFTER DARK		1	35 mm		s. 26 (2) (c) sex and indecent behaviour		Australia	Rejected.

Erratum

June and August 1977

BROTHER CAN YOU SPARE A DIME — Country of origin — for "U.S.A." read "U.K."

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND	LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE	BANK OF NEW ZEALAND	AS AT THE CLOSE OF	Business on				
Wenning av 14 December 1077								

	WEDNESDAY, 14	DECEMBER 19//	
Liabilities	\$	Assets	\$
Notes in circulation	483,593,517 \$	Gold Overseas assets—	704,991
(a) State	118,685,056 23,681,012 35,950,072 530,489,575 708,805,715	(a) Current accounts and short-term	110,189,923 57,122,029
Time deposits Liabilities in currencies other than New Zealand currency— (a) Demand	1,005,445 337,616,206		8,665,380
Allocation of special drawing rights by I.M.F. Other liabilities (including accumulated profits) Capital accounts	338,621,651 82,641,105 29,869,254	(c) Export credits	28,973,198 5,405 712,647,613
(a) General Reserve Fund	3,000,000 32,711,751 35,711,751	(b) Other Other assets	1,647,139
	\$1,679,242,993		\$1,679,242,993

16 January 1978.

E. D. VALLANCE, Chief Accountant.

Post Office—Schedule of Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Nan	Name of Works			:	Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted \$
Stokes Valley Telephone Exchange:	addition			• •	 Simpson Construction Co. Ltd.	 186,220.98
Taita Line Depot New Substore bui	lding				 A. G. Pepper and Son Ltd	 69,536.00
Trentham Post Office					 Simpson Construction Co. Ltd.	 109,107.03
Linden Post Office					 Flynn Construction Co. Ltd	 71,589.00
Porirua Telephone Exchange: additi	on			• •	 Jamieson Construction Ltd	 943,321.00
(POHO 3/731/1)						

G. M. PETERS, Director-General.